
LOT 15 BLOCK B PICCADILLY
PARK SOUTH S/D. ORB 739-667,
811-1212,

SINK NATHAN L/SINK LINDA T
295 SW BLUEBERRY PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

25-4S-16-03121-021

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

25416.020 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

07/07/2019 BC 0.59 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

226,322
6,204
18,500

251,026
73,658

177,368
HX HB 51,411

125,957
251,026

0

254,508

0811/1212 9/29/1995 WD Q I 107,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GEORGE & PAULINE BROY

NATHAN L & LINDA T 

0739/0667 12/27/1990 WD Q I 98,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NORTON HOME IMP

GEORGE BROY

2026
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000051371 Roof Replacement 10,500 11/04/2024

32538 MAINT/ALTR 60 12/12/2014

1997HX Base Yr

295 SW BLUEBERRY PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 60
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,854 108.9270 122.00 348,188 1990 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1997 Heated Area: 2338

BAS 2,338 100 2,338 185,403

FEP 240 80 192 15,226

FGR 550 55 302 23,949

FOP 72 30 22 1,745

3,200 2,854 226,322

BAS= W24 N4 FEP= N12 W20 S12 E20$ W20 S4 W22 S38 E35 FOP= S12
E6 N12 W6$ E6 FGR= S12 E25 N22 W25 S10$ N10 E25 N28$.

BAS

24

4

20

4

22

38

35 6

10

25

28

FEP 12

20

12

20

FOP12

6

12

6
FGR

12

25

22

25

10

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 5 22 110.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 154

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 15 100 1,500.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 2,100

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 300.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,350

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

6,204

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1150.00 170.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


